92995100058 D
Access Control System
PW-SERIES MODULAR CONTROL SYSTEM
(PW5K1IC, PW3K1IC)
The PW-Series Modular Control System is an advanced access control hardware architecture
capable of providing solutions for large enterprise applications. The Intelligent Controller (PW5K1IC
or PW3K1IC) provides power and flexibility with its 32-bit CPU architecture, optional TCP/IP
protocol support, flash memory for firmware, large local card holder database and large number of

Your Access to the Future™Pro-Watch and Pro-Watch NT are trademarks of Honeywell International
 ®Microsoft, Microsoft BackOffice and Windows NT registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order # Description
92995100058D
PW-Series Controllers
PW3K1IC PW-3000 Intelligent Controller
PW5K1IC PW-5000 Intelligent Controller
PW5K1R1 PW-Series Single Reader Module
PW5K1R2 PW-Series Dual Reader Module
PW5K1OUT PW-Series Sixteen Relay Output Module
PW5K1IN PW-Series Sixteen Alarm Input Module
PW5K1EN PW-Series Network Interface Module
Management System
• Pro-Watch™ Professional Edition
Designed to operate on Microsoft Windows efficiently without the
requirement of a server-based operating system while utilizing an MSDE
database
• Pro-Watch™ Corporate Edition
Operates in the Microsoft Windows Server environment and uses SQL
as the database engine
• Pro-Watch™ Enterprise Edition
Designed for enterprise applications to provide independent and
autonomous operation on a regional basis
Communications
PW5K1DCC For new enclosures: PW5K2ENC1 and PW5K2ENC2
PW5K1CVT1 RS-232 to RS-485 single port converter
PW5K1EN Ethernet Daughter Board for TCP/IP 10Base - T
communication (for use with PW5K1IC only)
PW3K1EN Ethernet Daughter Board for TCP/IP 10Base - T
communication (for use with PW3K1IC only)
PW5K1MX8 Eight Port Multiplexer board
PW5K1M4 PW-Series 3 MB expansion module (total 4 MB)
PW5K1M8 PW-Series 7 MB expansion module (total 7MB)
Order # Description
PW-Series Enclosures
PW5K2ENC1 Capacity: Nine modules, (wall-mount), does not
include power-supply and battery
PW5K2ENC2 Capacity: Nine Modules, 19" rack-mount, does not
include power supply and battery
PW5K1ENC3 Capacity: Two modules (tile-mount), includes
power supply and battery
PW5K1ENC4 Capacity: Single reader module, does not
include power supply and battery
PW5K2ENC5 Capacity: Nine modules, (rack-mount only), does not
include enclosure, power-supply and battery
PW5K2E2PS Power supply for PW5K2ENC1, PW5K2ENC2,
PW5K2ENC5
PW-Series Two Reader Kits
PW5KOP30PK PW-SERIES-2R, 2 S-4 Suppressors, 2 OP30
Readers
PW5KOP40PK PW-SERIES-2R, 2 S-4 Suppressors, 2 OP40
Readers
92542010000 Pro-Watch Two-Reader Board kit: includes
PW-Series-2R,   2 S-4  Suppressors, 2
DR4201 DigiReaders
PW5KMINIPK PW-SERIES-2R, 2 S-4 Suppressors, 2 MINI-
PROX Readers
PW5KTHNPK PW- SERIES-2R, 2 S-4 Suppressors, 2 PR-
THIN Readers
PW5KPROPK PW- SERIES-2R, 2 S-4 Suppressors, 2 PR-P-
PRO Readers
PW5K603BKPK PW-SERIES-2R, 2 S-4 Suppressors, 2 FP603BK
Readers
PW5K605BKPK PW-SERIES-2R, 2 S-4 Suppressors, 2 FP605BK
Readers